B.A./B.S¢, (HonoursiGeneral/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)

514-30NARPUR MAHAVIDYALAYA

5l

10

11
12
13

14

13
16

17

18

19
20

21

22
23
24
25

Roll Number

Registration
Numbers

202514-11-0012
222514-11-0049
222514-11-0062

222514-11-0080
222514-11-0089
222514-11-0125
222514-11-0152
222514-11-0157
222514-11-0178

222514-11-0190

222514-11-0193
222514-11-0207
222514-11-0228
222514-21-0004

222514-21-0013
222514-21-0080

222514-21-0082
222514-21-008%

222514-21-0080
222514-21-0091
222514-21-0095

222514-21-0127
223514-11-0003
223514-11-0027
223514-11-0037

§14-1211-0043-20
514-1211-0181-22

514-1211-0225-22

514-1211-0296-22
514-1212-0013-22
514-1212-0082-22
514-1212-0168-22
514-1212-0182-22
514-1212-0268-22

514-1212-0325-22

514-1212-0335-22
514-1214-0240-22
514-1221-0320-22
514-1111-0057-22

514-1111-0140-22
514-1112-0204-22

514-1112-0215-22
514-1112-0268-22

514-1112-0260-22
514-1112-0261-22
514-1112-0277-22

513-1112-0005-20
514-1211-0365-22
514-1212-0377-22

514-1212-0435-22

** 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , "SC' = Semester Cleared INC'

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

Reference No.

AHI514/101971
AHI514102418
AHIB14M05675

AHIS14/102472
AHI514/105559
AHI514/102362
AHI514/105187
AHIS14103217
AHI514/103832

AHI514/104964

AHS14104128
AHMS14M104T40
AHIS14/102530
AH514/103627

AHS514/105002
AHMG14M102529

AHG141103408
AHIS14M104653

AHS14/103667
AHG14M101545
AHS14M105708

AHB14/101266
SH514M101773
SHI514/103041
SH514/104163

Subject/Paper

ENGA-CC12
ENGA-CC12
ENGA-CC11
ENGA-CC12
PLSA-CC11
HISA-CC12
HISA-DSE-B1
BNGA-DSE-AZ
ENGA-DSE-B1
PHIA-CC11
PHIA-DSE-A2
EDCA-CC11
EQCA-CC12

PHIA-DSE-AZ
PHIA-DSE-AZ
ENGA-CC12
HISA-CC12
HISA-DSE-B1
BNGA-CC12
ENGA-DSE-AZ
ENGA-DSE-B1

ENGA-DSE-BI
ENGA-CC12
ENGA-DSE-B1
ENGA-DSE-AZ
ENGA-DSE-B1
PLSA-CC11
PLSA-CC12
ENGA-DSE-B1
GEOA-CC12
PHYA-CC12
MTMA-CC12

= Incomplete

Warks
Bofore After
6 16
168 16
168 16
10 10
16 20
" 1"
15 15
16 20
17 17
13 13
11 1
09 a9
1 11
15 15
o8 08
15 15
A 30
22 26
14 15
10 10
15 15
12 12
08 13
06 06
6 08
15 15
06 06
09 09
15 156
12 12
11 11
24 25
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Date (300772025
Result

Before  After
SMNC SNC
SNC  BNC
SNC SNC
SNC  SC
SMC  SNC
SNC  SNC
SMNC sC
SNC  SNC
SNC  BNC
SMC  SNC
SMNC  3NC
SNC SNC
SNC SMNC
50 SC
SNC SNC
SNC  SNC
SMC  SNC
SMC  SNC
SNC  BNC
SMC  SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC  SNC
SMC  SNC
SNC SNC
SC 5C

Ramarks



B.AB Sc. (Honours/GeneraliMajor) SEMESTER -V Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)

514-3ONARPUR MAHAVIDY ALAYA

&l

26

3

32
a3

36
38
ar
38

39
40
41

42

43
44

45

47

48

Roll Mumbear

223514-21-0017

223514-21-0038
223514-21-0042

223514-21-0044
212514-12-0467
222514-12-0088

222514-12-0103
222514-12-0116

222514-12-0160
222514-12-0223
222514-12-022%
222514-12-0238
222514-12-0243

222514-12-0387
2225614-12-0409
222514-12-0420
222514120427

222514-22-0057
222514-22-0165

222514-22-0277
222514-22-0312
222514-22-0373

222514-22-0480

Reglstration
Humbers

514-1111-0432-22

514-1112-0441-22
514-1114-0380-22
514-1114-0438-22

514-1214-0605-21

514-1211-0904-22

514-1211-1001-22
514-1211-1045-22

514-1211-1341-22
514-1212-0554-22
514-1212-0570-22
514-1212-0634-22
514-1212-0673-22

514-1212-1463-22
514-1214-0488-22
514-1214-1081-22
514-1215-0511-22

514-1111-0766-22
514-1111-1156-22

514-1112-0552-22
514-1112-0684-22
514-1112-0017-22

514-1112-1295-22

**'SNC' = Semester Mot Cleared | 'SC' = Semester Cleared 'INC' = Incomplete

University of Calcutta

Statemant of Re-Examination

Reference No.

SHIS14/M102412

SH514101252
SH514/103046
SHI514/104180

AGI514/105089
AGIS14M02450

AGIS14M104317
AGI5141105T01

AGIE14101887
AG/514/103960
AGIE141103755
AGIE14/102005
AG/514M03768

AG/514/103804
AGE14103781
AG/514/103878
AGHIANDTTIT

AGIB14102782
AGH14/101209

AG514/105558
AG514/105511
AGS14/103883

AGIS14/103963

PHYA-DSE-AZ
PHYA-DSE-B1
GEDA-CC1Y
PHYA-DSE-B1
PHYA-CC12
PHYA-DSE-B1
BNGG-DSE-AZ
BNGG-5EC-A2

BNGG-SEC-AZ
ENGC-LCCH2

BNGG-SEC-AZ

EDCG-DSE-AZ
HISG-DSE-A2

EDCG-DSE-AZ
HISG-DSE-A2
HISG-DSE-A2
HISG-DSE-AZ

HISG-DSE-A2
BMNGG-SEC-AZ
EDCG-DSE-AZ
HISG-DSE-AZ
HISG-DSE-A2
EDCG-DSE-AZ
PLSG-SEC-A2
BMGG-SEC-A2
EDCG-DSE-AZ
HISG-DSE-AZ
BNGG-DSE-AZ
EDCG-SEC-A1
BNGG-DSE-AZ
BNGG-SEC-AZ
ENGC-LCC12

Marks
Befarn  After
a -1_{!_- _12
12 12
12 15
22 22
ER | 10
1 11
20 24
16 16
08 1
16 16
20 24
09 13
01 02
15 21
12 21
10 13
14 20
14 14
15 22
14 20
0 01
12 14
13 15
17 17
22 26
14 21
i3 13
10 10
18 18
11 1
12 26
10 11
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Date :300T/2025

Result
Before

SNC

SNC
sSC
SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC
SNC

SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC

SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC

SHNC
SNC

SNC
SNC
SNC

SNC

Aftar

SMC

s5C
SC
SNC

SNC

SNC

SC
SNC

sC
sC
SNC

SNC

SNC
SNC
SNC
SNC

SC
SNC

SNC
SNC
SMNC

SNC

Remarks
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Date :30/07/2025

University of Calcutta
Statement of Re-Examination

B.AJB.Sc. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)

514-530NARPUR MAHAVIDYALAYA

Al Roll Number Reglstration Refarence No, Subject/Papar Marks Result Remarks

Mumbers Before After Bafore  After
49 222514-22-0488 514-1112-1324-22  AG/514/101390 BNGG-DSE-AZ 20 26 SNC  SNC
BNGG-SEC-AZ 13 21
50 222514-22-0495 514-1112-1360-22  AG/514/103483 BNGG-DSE-A2 10 10 SMNC  SNC
EDCG-SEC-A1 18 18
51  222514-22-0587 558-1112-0311-21 AGIS14/105376 ENGC-LCC12 14 14 SNC  SNC
1. Mo, of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination ! 51
2. No, of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : 51
3, Mo, of Incomplele Cases : 0
4, No, of Revised Marksheets Baing Issued : 28

**'SNC’ = Semester Mot Cleared |, 'SC" = Semester Cleared 'INC' = Incomplate



Pagao 789 of 107

Date :3NOTI2025
Statement of F.5.1.
B.4B.5c. (Honours/Genaral/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)
514-S0ONARPUR MAHAV DY ALAY A
&l Rell Number Registration Reference Mo, Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks
Humbirs Before After Before  After
1 212514-11-0204  514-1212-0324-21 | I-:SIMI.-IJ'SMJTDSEQT PHIA-CC12 15 17 SNC  SNC
2 212514-11-0205  514-1212-0325-21 FSI/AHIE14/105292 PHIA-CC11 16 16 SNC  SNC
3 213514-11-03  514-1211-0488-21 FSIISHI514/104142 PHYA-DSE-A1 1 1" SNC  SNC
4 213514-11-0023  514-1211-0496-21 FSIFSHIS14/104087 PHYA-DSE-A1 09 09 SNC  SNC
5 203514-21-0013  514-1111-0402-20  FSISHS14M105627 MTMA-CC11 16 16 SMNC  SNC
6  213514-21-0001  514-1111-0403-21 FSIFSH/S14/102153 MTMA-CC11 15 15 SMNC  SNC
T 202514-12-0241  514-1212-0637-20  FSIAG/S14/104874 ENGC-LCC12 13 13 SNC  SNC
8 212514-12-0072 514-1211-0825-21 FSIWAGIE14/103061 HISG-DSE-A2 09 09 SNC  SNC
8 212514-12-0167  514-1211-1208-21  FSIAG/S14/101603 ENGC-LCC12 16 16 SNC  SNC
10 212514120263  514-1212-0582-21 FSIIAGI514/102677 ENGC-LCC12 13 13 SNC  SNC
11 212514-12-0357  514-1212-0988-21 FSIFAGIS14/103062 HISG-DSE-AZ 04 04 SNC  SNC
12 212514-12-0446  514-1212-1615-21 FSIIAG/514/101565 HISG-DSE-A2 14 14 SMC  ShC
13 212514-12-0499 514-1242-0568-21 FSIFAGI514/102884 HISG-DSE-AZ 10 10 SNC  SNC
14 212514-22-0260 514-1111-1509-21 FSIAGI514/101440 SOCG-DSE-AZ 16 16 SNC SNC
16 212514-22-0347  514-1112-0722-21 FSIAGI514/104821 ENGC-LCC12 16 16 SENC  SNC

1. Mo. of Candidates Applied for F.5.1.

2. Mo, of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

3, Mo, of Incomplate Cases

4, Mo, of Revised Marksheets Being lssued

**'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared | 'SC' =

Semester Clearad ['INC'

15
15
0
1

= Incomplete



B.AB.S¢. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination-2024 {Under CECS)

514-50ONARPUR MAHAVIDYALAYA

Roll Mumbear

Registration Reference No.
Numbers
222514-21-0038  514-1111-0285-22 +aH5 14105694
222514-12-0371 514-1212-13609-22 +HAGIE14/101483
222514-12-0471 514-1221-0463-22 +AGG14104223
222514-22-0141  514-1111-1066-22 +HAGIS14/103680

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination and F.5.1.

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.I,
2. No, of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared
3. No. of Incomplete Cases

4, No. of Revised Marksheels Being lssued

** "SNC' = Semester Mot Cleared |, '5C° = Semester Cleared 'INC' = Incomplate

PLSA-CC12
HISG-DSE-A2

HISG-DSE-AZ

BNGG-SEC-A2
BNGG-DSE-AZ
EDCG-DSE-AZ
BMNGG-SEC-A1

4
4
0
2

Marks
Before After
13 13
14 14
13 14
22 34
1 11
14 20
16 16

Page 64 ol B4

Date ;3000T/2025

Result

Befora  After
SNC  SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC  SNC
SMC SNC

Remarks
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.
- Date (0772025

University of Calcutta

Statemaent of Re-Examination

B.Com. [Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER -V Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)

514-S0ONARPUR MAHAVIDYALAYA

5. Roell Humber Registration Refarance Mo. Subject/Papur Marks Result Remarks

Numbers Before After Before  After
1 221514-21-0006  514-1111-0453-22 CH/514/38723 DSES. 1AH( M1 ) 08 08 ax ()4
DSES. 1AH( M2 ) 12 12
DSES.28H 1 11
2 221514-21-0012 514-1112-0454-22 CH/514/36921 DSES.2AH 15 24 QX P

1. Mo, of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 2
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 2
3. No. of Incomplete Cases 0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being |ssued ' 1

10X | "K' = Semester Mot Cleared , 'P' = Semaster Cleared 'INC' = Incomplete
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Date :30/07/2025

University of Calcutta

Statement of F.5.1.

B.Com. {Henours!General/Major) SEMESTER - V Examination-2024 (Under CBCS)

514-50NARPUR MAHAVIDYALAYA

5l Roll Humber Registration Referance No. Subject/Papor Marks Result Remarks

Numbers Before After Before  After
1 211514-21-0003  514-1111-0504-21 FSIICH/514/37276 DSES.2AH 13 13 ax X
2 211514-21-0020 514-1111-0529-21 FSICH/S 14739041 DSES.2ZAH 10 10 Qx ox
3 211514-21-0023  514-1112-0511-21 FSWCH/514/37554 DSES.2aH 16 15 QX QX

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.1.
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

3
3
3, No. of Incomplete Cases 1]
4. MNo. of Revised Marksheels Being |ssued 0

QK % = Semasler Not Cleared | 'P* = Semester Cleared 'INC' = Incomplete



